SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

MexaHuka

GSP 44D10

Machine occasion N de stock : A3444

Tun 44D10

Konyc narpona CM4
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£k SOLUTIONS
73 MACHINES-DUTILS

MakcuManbHBIN paanyc CBEpIICHHUS
MuHMMAaJIBHBIA pafilyC CBEPIECHUS

Xoj nmaTpoHa

MakcumanbHast BBICOTa MOJ ITATPOHOM
Minimum height under spindle
BepTukanbHOE ABHKEHHE CTPEIIBI
CkopocTb aTpoHa

ABTOMaTHYECKOE MTPOJBIKEHNE MTATPOHA
Mortop narpoHa

Pazmepst

Bec

Radial drilling machines

Drilling die

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

1125 mm

445 mm

325 MM

1250 mm

425 mm

500 MM

40 to 1800 tr/min
0,05 to 0,5 Mmm/MuH
5 e

1660x840x2150 mm

1900 kr
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